RESULTS SUMMARY

Competition Date: Friday 4" July 2025

Competition Name: Dance KS4

GOLD

Haringey — Greig City

SILVER

Croydon — Shirley High School

BRONZE

Camden — Acland Burghley

Position
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
gth
10"
11
12t

Borough School
Bexley Townley Grammar School
Barnet The Archer Academy
Southwark Kingsdale Foundation
Redbridge Wanstead School
Newham St Angela’s Ursuline
Barking & Dagenham Sydney Russell
Bromley Darrick Wood School
Wandsworth Southfields College

Brent Jewish Free School




